PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
FOR UNDERGROUND LOW VOLTAGE SERVICES
> (LAKEFRONT NORTH FIBER EXTENSION)
C1572

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Location
PBC_Boardroom

Facilitator

11:00a.m. Patricia Montenegro

September 17, 2015

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:40a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Participant

Felicia S. Davis

Organization

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

felicia.davis@cityofchicago.org

[
“ NHENS

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief Operating Officer

lori.lypson@ycityofchicago.org

Ivan Hansen Public Building Commission Director of Infrastructure ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org /—\—k)—h
John Pietrzyk Public Building Commission Project Manager john.pietrzyk@cityofchicago.org \(
=~
Joseph Zito Public Building Commission Project Manager joseph.zito@cityofchicago.org 67»4)\‘%
Raven DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org / /ﬁ%@
. o i~ Senior Contracts Manager . . . A~
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission (Contract Officer) patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org m )

Eileen Ryan

Public Building Commission

Director of Risk Management

eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Charles Kelly

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Diversity and
Compliance

charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org

Jesus Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org —_—
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Rudy Siawidjaja Public Building Commission rudy.siawidjaja@cityofchicago.org
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(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:40a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Participant Organization ! l Initials
Matt Murphy HBK Engineering Engineer of Record _ mmurphy@hbkengineering.com
Jim Meyer HBK Engineering Engineer of Record /Z &ﬂf £74 "730/ jmeyer@hbkengineering.com %
Brian Shepard HBK Engineering Engineer of Record qu)ng/, 2504 bshepard@hbkengineering.com s
Ruben Madrigal OEMC User Agency ruben.madrigal@cityofchicago.org
Jocelyne Williams OEMC User Agency jocelyne.williams@cityofchicago.org
Kewoy NoeC | HBK Eng or Recorp | ZINNGAIR]  ENOEL QHBE envguesiNg | KN
Mtk Radan. HRK nslreer RRecord  [BAVE3-0687 | mrrhn@®hbkenlietns.can | AR
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Nocdthan Olords | Motocola Solutions | Syslems Engineer |DHM-646- Jonathan. 0/bd@ maoroagovhins. com JRO
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Participant Organization ‘ Initials
wbort L D-Er Candor Electric, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 1771192024 ppz ):Z'Oﬁft\ Ef AncAor Fiect | . Req
\obin (4 pay City Lights, Lt PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 7B~ 7 DIT | yorrae ity femaly A ¥z

T\M\ vcu.r\ <« | Globetrotters Engineering Corp. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 3 2-L9]-3540 (,iM R L( 1:;) Daee —4 r0uf lom b
T 2z 1| dohn Bums Construction Co. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER W8 326 3| mresciledd Jicn . Con) #5
JAA WanNe&gt | Motorola Solutions, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER E1)-101-313 | MaH, weir 27 @ profomdlasotet|ons. con
Quantum Crossing, LLC PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER =
M Meloe, L. Earpa | SPAAN Tech, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER BR2T2F 82| MmcC ve @ Spaantech.conf\ 4 J
Ere T erz ~ | Western Utiity, LLC PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER BDF- 235-178 | @riz 4 @ ieStery o Iy Com (A
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